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	REPRESENTING
	NAME
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE

	 
	 
	 
	 

	DeJohn Group
	Raymona Riley
	ramonariley@dejohngroup.com
	713-269-9015

	Energize Your Outlook
	Laura, Morales
	coach@energizeyouroutlook.com
	713-385-1013

	Execution
	Jane, Henry
	jane@xcution.com
	281-217-8269

	Execution
	Matt, Henry
	matt@xcution.com
	281-543-0351

	International Consulates, LLC.
	Lisa Reyna
	lreyna@iconsulates.com
	713-588-4343

	Jasmine Consulting, LLC
	Jacqueline, Woods
	Jwoods@jasmineconsultingllc.com
	(918)269-6015

	Jes Tech.
	Bobbie Jessie
	bobbie@jestech.com
	713-640-9424

	Jes Tech.
	Sam Boyd
	       sam@jestechllc.com
	713-202-3922

	Lions Head International
	Ben Helstein
	lionsheadint@gmail.com
	713-548-7350

	Logical Innovations
	Denise Navarro
	dnavarro@logical-i2.com
	281-990-8484

	NASA
	Charles T. Williams
	JSC-Industry-Assistance@nasa.gov
	281-483-5933

	Q Environmental Inc.
	Kai, Dotiwala
	q.environmental@sbcglobal.net
	713-678-7800

	Synergy Management. Solutions
	Rhonda Cummings
	Rhonda@synergy4solutions.com 
	832-

	Thoth Solution
	Jalia, Johnson
	jaliajohnson@tothsolution.com
	972-442-7222 X101

	Thoth Solution
	James, Johnson
	jrjohns@thothsolutions.com
	972-332-3475

	4W Solutions
	Pearl Wright
	pmwright@4wsolutions.com
	713-741-4314


